CITY COLLEGE
NOTICE (REGISTRATION BLOCKED BY CU)
30.12.2021

All freshly admitted students of various 1* semester courses of our College are urgently requested to carefully go through the following list. In case a student finds
his/her name in the list, he/she should immediately contact College office for taking appropriate action to get the block removed by CU.

SL. NO. CU FORM NO. NAME COURSE GENDER SUBJECTS REASON FOR BLOCK
1 1120005 RAHUL JAISOWARA B.A. (General) Male ENGG, PLSG Unclear class 12 marksheet
2 1120059 SANJUTI CHOWDHURY B.SC. (Honours) Female PHYA, BOTG, ZOOG Unclear class 12 marksheet
3 1120106 SIMRAN ROY B.A. (General) Female ENGG, HISG Unclear class 12 marksheet
4 1120111 JYOTI PAUL B.A. (General) Female BNGG, HISG Unclear class 12 marksheet
5 1120113 RABINA MARIK B.A. (General) Female BNGG, HISG Unclear class 12 marksheet
6 1120147 SANJANA SAHA B.A. (Honours) Female ENGA, HISG, PHIG Unclear class 12 marksheet
7 1120163 TRISHA CHANDRA B.A. (Honours) Female ENGA, HISG, PHIG Unclear class 12 marksheet
8 1120179 TANUJ BISWAS B.A. (Honours) Male ENGA, HISG, PHIG Unclear class 12 marksheet
9 1120223 ANJELA GHOSH B.A. (Honours) Female PHIA, ENGG, PLSG Unclear class 12 marksheet
10 1120228 SOUMIK DUTTA B.A. (Honours) Male PHIA, BNGG, HISG Unclear class 12 marksheet
11 1120258 AYUSH KUMAR CHAKRAWARTY B.COM. (General) Male _ Incorrect Class 12 Marksheet
12 1120276 BIJAN DUTTA B.COM. (General) Male _ Unclear class 12 marksheet
13 1120285 RAKTIM ROY B.COM. (General) Male . Unclear class 12 marksheet

14 1120291 PIYUSH SINGH YADAV B.COM. (General) Male Unclear class 12 marksheet
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1120314

1120336
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1120413
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1120474
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KABIR KHAN

PARAG MONDAL

SURBHI KUMARI

SUVRADIP PRADHAN

SUMATEE SHARMA

RAJ PARIRA

SOURASISH DAS

ANISHA SENGUPTA

ANJALI MAHARSIA

AMANDEEP SINGH CHANE

RAJKARAN SINGH

OINDRILA SARKAR

MD SHAHID RAZA

RIYA MUKHERJEE

PAYEL LAMA

SHAISTA SALIM

JYOTI MONDAL

AVIRAJ SEN

SAMRIDHYA ROY
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CEMA, PHSG, MTMG
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Unclear class 12 marksheet

Unclear class 12 marksheet

Unclear class 12 marksheet
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Unclear class 12 marksheet

Unclear class 12 marksheet

Unclear class 12 marksheet

Unclear class 12 marksheet
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Candidates with incorrect/unclear mark-sheets are instructed to send scanned copies of their ORIGINAL MARK-SHEET (size- within 100 kb in jpg format) to
principal@citycollegekolkata.org

1120834

1120839

1120846

1120848

1120887

1120894

1120963

1120970

1120977

1120993

Candidates with unclear photo/signature are likewise instructed to send their photo and signature (clearly visible) with size 25-30 kb in jpg format to
principal@citycollegekolkata.org

HRITESH SAHA

ISHEEKA JAISWAL

AYUSH SHOW

MD ASHFAQUE

MAITREYE DAS

ASTHA MISHRA

SATAKSHI MAJUMDER

INDRANIL MAL

CHHOTON GHOSH

SWEETY HALDER

B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.SC. (General)
B.SC. (General)
B.SC. (Honours)
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Unclear photo/sig-nature
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Please treat this as extremely urgent in view of the coming CU examinations in which no candidate can appear without a valid registration number.

Principal
City College
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